 Industrial PoE Managed Switches
 Datasheet Version 4.11
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
IPGS-3408GSFP
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1000M SFP L2+ 8 PoE at/af Industrial Managed Switch
w/ Enhanced G.8032 Ring

**Optional
***Optional DDM SFP required
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IPGS-3408GSFP-48V…….………….….......P/N: 8350-611
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Dual 45-56VDC
 IPGS-3408GSFP-48V-E…….……….….......P/N: 8350-612
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Dual 45V-56DC
 IPGS-3408GSFP-48V-M…………….….......P/N: 8350-613
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch w/Environmental monitoring; -20°C
to 60°C; Dual 45-56VDC
 IPGS-3408GSFP-48V-M-E………….….......P/N: 8350-614
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch w/Environmental monitoring; -40°C
to 75°C; Dual 45-56VDC
 IPGS-3408GSFP-12V…….…………...……P/N: 8350-617
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Dual 9.5~56VDC
 IPGS-3408GSFP-12V-E…….………...……P/N: 8350-618
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Dual 9.5~56VDC
 IPGS-3408GSFP-12V-M……………....……P/N: 8350-6171
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch w/Environmental monitoring; -20°C
to 60°C; Dual 9.5~56VDC
 IPGS-3408GSFP-12V-M-E…………....……P/N: 8350-6181
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1000M SFP L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch w/Environmental monitoring; -40°C
to 75°C; Dual 9.5~56VDC
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power